
 

 

 
 

BNPM/LTE/BBPS/056

5/2020-21 dt 

07.10.2020 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
 
 
 
SHEET 1 OF  2 

 

DESIGN, SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING, 
COMMISSIONING & TRAINING FOR BARCODE 

BASED PACKAGING SYSTEM 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM No. 1, DATED 23.10.2020 
 
 
 
 

FOR 
 

 
 
 

E-TENDER NO. BNPM/LTE/BBPS/0565/2020-21 Dated 
07.10.2020 

 
 

 
TENDER FOR DESIGN, SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING, 

COMMISSIONING & TRAINING FOR BARCODE BASED PACKAGING 
SYSTEM 

 



 

 

 
 

BNPM/LTE/BBPS/056

5/2020-21 dt 

07.10.2020 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
 
 
 
SHEET 1 OF  2 

DESIGN, SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING, 
COMMISSIONING & TRAINING FOR BARCODE 

BASED PACKAGING SYSTEM 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

 
 
 

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM 
 

1.1 This corrigendum dated 23.10.2020, is issued for clarification on Quality Control 

Requirements for tender floated on 07.10.2020. 

 

 

S. No 

 

Previous Provisions 

 

Action/Clarification incorporated in this 

Corrigendum No.1 

 

1. 

Under Section VII Page -37 Point 

1, Under Section No: VIII Page 39 

Point No.1 of Quality Control 

Requirements – Under System 

Architecture 

(Memory Specification Only) 

2D handheld wireless Industrial 
Barcode Scanner/reader – Memory: 
3GB RAM/32 GB Flash (Minimum) 

To be read as: 

(Memory Specification Only) 

 
 
 
 
2D handheld wireless Industrial Barcode 
Scanner/reader - Memory: 2GB RAM/16 GB 
Flash (Minimum) 

 
 

1.2 Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the tender no. 

BNPM/LTE/BBPS/0565/2020-21 Dated 07.10.2020, shall remain applicable and 

unchanged. 
 

     2.0  REVISION TO THE TENDER:- 

 
         2.1 Clause no. 1.0 is revised as 

 
Closing date and time for receipt of tenders 02-11-2020 - 1500 Hours 
Date and time of opening of Techno-commercial bid 02-11-2020 - 1530 Hours 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  


